Vossloh-Schwabe Deutschland GmbH · Stuttgarter Straße 61/1 · 73614 Schorndorf · Germany · Phone +49 7181/8002-0 · Fax +49 7181/8002-122 · www.vossloh-schwabe.com
LED MODULES
COMFORT COB GEN. 3
1,000 LM TO 6,000 LM
Comfort COB Gen. 3 – Residential, Retail and Industrial Lighting
COMFORT COB GEN. 3 –
RESIDENTIAL, RETAIL AND
INDUSTRIAL LIGHTING

/
6
–
01
/
20
25
Comfort COB Gen. 3 – Residential, Retail and Industrial Lighting
Comfort COB Gen. 3 – VCA3-126 and VCA3-128
Optical Characteristics
at tp = 65 °C
Type Ref. No. Colour Correlated colour Typ. luminous flux** and efficiency at Typ. Typ. Photometric
temperature* 350 mA 500 mA 600 mA 700 mA 1050 mA beam angle CRI code
K lm lm/W lm lm/W lm lm/W lm lm/W lm lm/W ° Ra
VCA3-126 – CRI 80
VCA3-126-827 573408 warm white 2700 2102 181 2912 170 3408 164 3917 159 — — 120 82 827/369
VCA3-126-830 573409 warm white 3000 2213 190 3065 179 3587 172 4123 167 — — 120 82 830/369
VCA3-126-830B 573410 warm white 3000 (below BBL) 2168 187 3004 175 3516 169 4040 163 — — 120 82 830/369
VCA3-126-831PW 573411 pearl white 3100 2213 190 3065 179 3587 172 4123 167 — — 120 82 831/369
VCA3-126-832CW 573412 clear white 3200 2217 191 3071 179 3594 173 4131 167 — — 120 82 832/369
VCA3-126-835 573413 neutral white 3500 2235 192 3096 181 3623 174 4164 169 — — 120 82 835/369
VCA3-126-840 573414 neutral white 4000 2279 196 3156 184 3694 177 4244 172 — — 120 82 840/369
VCA3-126-850 573415 cool white 5000 2323 200 3218 188 3766 181 4328 175 — — 120 82 850/369
VCA3-126-857 573416 cool white 5700 2301 198 3187 186 3730 179 4287 173 — — 120 82 857/369
VCA3-126 – CRI 90
VCA3-126-927 573417 warm white 2700 1732 149 2399 140 2808 135 3228 131 — — 120 92 927/369
VCA3-126-930 573418 warm white 3000 (below BBL) 1845 159 2556 149 2992 144 3438 139 — — 120 92 930/369
VCA3-126-931PW 573419 pearl white 3100 1809 156 2505 146 2931 141 3369 136 — — 120 92 931/369
VCA3-126-932CW 573420 clear white 3200 1818 156 2505 146 2931 141 3385 137 — — 120 92 932/369
VCA3-126-935 573421 neutral white 3500 (below BBL) 1864 160 2582 151 3020 145 3472 141 — — 120 92 935/369
VCA3-126-940 573422 neutral white 4000 (below BBL) 1900 164 2632 153 3081 148 3541 143 — — 120 92 940/369
VCA3-128 – CRI 80
VCA3-128-827 573423 warm white 2700 2129 186 2979 178 3526 174 4068 170 5812 156 120 82 827/369
VCA3-128-830 573424 warm white 3000 2241 196 3136 188 3713 184 4282 179 6116 164 120 82 830/369
VCA3-128-830B 573425 warm white 3000 (below BBL) 2196 192 3073 184 3637 180 4196 175 5993 161 120 82 830/369
VCA3-128-831PW 573426 pearl white 3100 2241 196 3136 188 3713 184 4282 179 6116 164 120 82 831/369
VCA3-128-832CW 573427 clear white 3200 2246 196 3142 188 3720 184 4290 179 6128 164 120 82 832/369
VCA3-128-835 573428 neutral white 3500 2263 198 3167 190 3750 185 4325 181 6177 166 120 82 835/369
VCA3-128-840 573429 neutral white 4000 2308 202 3229 193 3822 189 4409 184 6297 169 120 82 840/369
VCA3-128-850 573430 cool white 5000 2353 206 3292 197 3897 193 4495 188 6421 172 120 82 850/369
VCA3-128-857 573431 cool white 5700 2330 204 3260 195 3859 191 4452 186 6360 171 120 82 857/369
VCA3-128 – CRI 90
VCA3-128-927 573432 warm white 2700 1754 153 2455 147 2906 144 3352 140 4789 128 120 92 927/369
VCA3-128-930 573433 warm white 3000 (below BBL) 1869 163 2615 157 3096 153 3571 149 5101 137 120 92 930/369
VCA3-128-930Vi 573434 warm white 3000 (vivid) 1608 140 2271 136 2713 134 3108 130 4513 121 120 96 930/369
VCA3-128-931PW 573435 pearl white 3100 1832 160 2563 153 3035 150 3500 146 4999 134 120 92 931/369
VCA3-128-932CW 573436 clear white 3200 1840 161 2575 154 3049 151 3516 147 5022 135 120 92 932/369
VCA3-128-935 573437 neutral white 3500 (below BBL) 1887 165 2641 158 3126 155 3606 151 5151 138 120 92 935/369
VCA3-128-940 573438 neutral white 4000 (below BBL) 1924 168 2693 161 3190 158 3677 154 5252 141 120 92 940/369
VCA3-128-950 573439 cool white 5000 2018 179 2824 169 3343 165 3855 161 5507 148 120 92 950/369
VCA3-128 – FOOD
VCA3-128-MP 573440 Meat "Pink" 2000 "pink effect" 1320 115 1847 111 2186 108 2522 105 3602 97 120 82 820/369
VCA3-128-MVi 573441 Meat "Vivid" 3100 "meat vivid" 1376 120 1937 116 2306 114 2658 111 3861 104 120 88 831/369
VCA3-128-VBread 573442 VBread 2500 "VBRead" 1763 154 2482 149 2957 146 3401 142 4940 133 120 88 825/369